SAMPLE AGENDA

BRIDGING LEADERSHIP INTRODUCTORY SEMINAR- Leadership for Social Change
Insert Date, Insert Location

DAY ONE- LEARNING ABOUT OURSELVES AND

OUR ENVIRONMENT

8:30 Coffee
INTRODUCTION

9:00 Introduction to Seminar and Participants

10:00 |Leadership and Social Change

11:00 |Break
IDENTIFYING AND UNDERSTANDING DIVIDES

11:15 |Small Group Discussion on HDI

12:30 |Lunch

1:30 Large Group Discussion on Bridging Societal Divides
LEADING FROM THE INSIDE OUT

2:15 Leading with Purpose: Leadership Challenge

3:30 Break

3:45 360 Degree Feedback- How we are perceived in
groups. Understanding our leadership capacities
and opportunities for growth.

4:15 Real Time Consulting

5:15 Debriefing and Group Reflection



DAY TWO- LEARNING ABOUT OTHERS

8:30

9:00

10:00
11:00
11:15
12:30

1:30

2:30
3:30
3:45
4:30
5:30

Coffee

LISTENING: A CRITICAL LEADERSHIP SKILL
Listening with Purpose

SYSTEMS THINKING

Introduction to Systems Thinking

Break

Introduction to Systems Thinking- continued
Lunch

STAKEHOLDER ANALYSIS

Small Groups Discussion- Building a Partnership
to Overcome Domestic Violence in the Philippines:
The Case of Tessie Fernandez and Bantu Banta
Large Group Discussion- Identifying Stakeholders
Break

Using Stakeholder Analysis

Collaborative Exercise

Debriefing and Group Reflection



DAY THREE- LEARNING TO ACT TOGETHER

8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00

10:45
11:00

12:00

1:00
2:00

2:45

3:00
3:30
4:30
5:00

Coffee

PARTNERING FOR SUSTAINABILITY

Personal Ecology

Group Ecology

Small Groups Case Discussion: FECHAC and Khun
Paiboon

Break

Large Group Discussion- "From Crisis to Partnership:
The Case of Fundacion FECHAC";

"Building Partnerships Between Government and
Civil Society: The Case of Paiboon Wattanasiritham
and the Governmental Central Bank"

Lunch

PARTNERSHIP BASICS

The Collaboration Typology

Leadership Qualities and Roles for Sustaining
Partnerships

Break

GETTING STARTED: DEVELOPING COMMON GROUND

Introduction to Dialogue

Large Group Dialogue

Debriefing and Final Group Reflection
Evaluation



