## **SAMPLE AGENDA**

BRIDGING LEADERSHIP INTRODUCTORY SEMINAR- Leadership for Social Change Insert Date, Insert Location

## DAY ONE- LEARNING ABOUT OURSELVES AND OUR ENVIRONMENT

8:30	Coffee
	INTRODUCTION
9:00	Introduction to Seminar and Participants
10:00	Leadership and Social Change
11:00	Break
11.00	Di Cak
	IDENTIFYING AND UNDERSTANDING DIVIDES
11:15	Small Group Discussion on HDI
12:30	Lunch
1:30	Large Group Discussion on Bridging Societal Divides
	LEADING FROM THE INSIDE OUT
2:15	Leading with Purpose: Leadership Challenge
3:30	Break
3:45	360 Degree Feedback- How we are perceived in
	groups. Understanding our leadership capacities
	and opportunities for growth.
4:15	Real Time Consulting
5:15	Debriefing and Group Reflection
0.10	Debitening and Group (Checkion

## DAY TWO- LEARNING ABOUT OTHERS

8:30	Coffee
0-00	LISTENING: A CRITICAL LEADERSHIP SKILL
9:00	Listening with Purpose
	SYSTEMS THINKING
10:00	Introduction to Systems Thinking
11:00	Break
11:15	Introduction to Systems Thinking- continued
12:30	Lunch
	STAKEHOLDER ANALYSIS
1:30	Small Groups Discussion- Building a Partnership
	to Overcome Domestic Violence in the Philippines:
	The Case of Tessie Fernandez and Bantu Banta
2:30	Large Group Discussion- Identifying Stakeholders
3:30	Break
3:45	Using Stakeholder Analysis
4:30	Collaborative Exercise
5:30	Debriefing and Group Reflection

## DAY THREE- LEARNING TO ACT TOGETHER

8:30	Coffee
9:00	PARTNERING FOR SUSTAINABILITY Personal Ecology
9:30	Group Ecology
10:00	Small Groups Case Discussion: FECHAC and Khun Paiboon
10:45	Break
11:00	Large Group Discussion- "From Crisis to Partnership: The Case of Fundación FECHAC";
	"Building Partnerships Between Government and Civil Society: The Case of Paiboon Wattanasiritham and the Governmental Central Bank"
12:00	Lunch
	PARTNERSHIP BASICS
1:00	The Collaboration Typology
2:00	Leadership Qualities and Roles for Sustaining
	Partnerships
2:45	Break
	GETTING STARTED: DEVELOPING COMMON GROUND
3:00	Introduction to Dialogue
3:30	Large Group Dialogue
4:30	Debriefing and Final Group Reflection
5:00	Evaluation